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Uganda
~115,600

Kenya
~40,200

Ethiopia
~150,000

Maban County camps
~126,400

Yida and Ajuong
area camps
~82,900

Sudan 86,000
(Includes an uncon-
firmed number of
refugees and nomads
who have  arrived in
Sudan.)

Abyei Region
~6,700

~17,800~63,100

~194,200

~405,900
~139,100

~7,600

~259,000

~100

~2,200
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Source: FEWS NET FOOD SECURITY
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ESTIMATED FOOD
SECURITY LEVELS

PROGRAM KEY

Agriculture and Food Security

Economic Recovery and Market
Systems

Health

Humanitarian Coordination
and Information Management

Humanitarian Air Service

Infrastructure

Logistics and Relief Commodities

USAID/OFDA          USAID/FFP          State/PRM

Mine Risk Education

Multi-Sectoral Assistance

Nutrition

Protection

Refugee Assistance

Shelter and Settlements

Title II Food Assistance

Water, Sanitation, and Hygiene

USAID/OFDA program information reflects ongoing activities funded in FY 2012 and FY 2013
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* Final sovereignty status of Abyei Area pending negotiations between South Sudan and Sudan.  IPC information unavailable for Abyei Area.

The boundaries, names, and data used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the U.S. Government.
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